
DEEP - Downlight COB18



DEEP - Downlight COB

Power

LV-DEEP-12W

12W

120lm/w

1440 lm

>80

AC 220-240V

40°

COB OSRAM

Lifud

Wihte/Black

D90 X H45mm

70mm

6925222001519

Eff ic ienc y

Luminous  f lux  [ lm]

CRI

I nbut  Voltage 

Beam Angle

Chip

Dr iver

Body Color

Dimension

Cut- out

EAN

Angle

19


